ADDITIONAL IMAGES
MODEL DESIGNATIONS ADDITIONAL RESOURCES
MW-341800208
COMMERCIAL MICROWAVE OVEN
MW-341800208
COMMERCIAL MICROWAVE OVEN
• HEAVY DUTY MICROWAVE OVEN
• 1.2 CU.FT / 34 L CAPACITY ACCOMODATES A 14”
PLATTER
• STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR, DOOR AND INTERIOR
CAVITY
• 5 POWER LEVELS AND 3 COOKING STAGES
• 60:00 MAXIMUM COOKING TIME AND 100 AUTO
PROGRAMS COVER MOST DEMANDS
• SEE THROUGH OVEN DOOR, INTERIOR LIGHT
• USER FRIENDLY TOUCH CONTROL PADS WITH
BRAILLE NAVIGATION IS GREAT FOR SELF SERVICE
LOCATIONS
• CLEANABLE CEILING SPLATTER SHIELD
• EZ GRAB’N’GO DOOR HANDLE WITH 90° + DOOR
OPENING
• CLEANABLE STAINLESS STEEL AIR FILTER
LINE DRAWINGS
EFI Sales Ltd.
Toronto Office & DC
515 Hanlon Creek Blvd.
Guelph, ON, N1C 0A1
EFI Sales Ltd.
Vancouver Office & DC
26895 Gloucester Way
Langley, BC, V4W 3Y3
(888) 565-9920 Toll Free
(519) 822-1895 Toronto
(604) 607-8850 Vancouver
www.efifoodequip.com | info@efifoodequip.com |
MW-341800208
COMMERCIAL MICROWAVE OVEN
VER. 1.0326
VOLTAGE AMPS
POWER
CONSUMPTION POWER OUTPUT
MICROWAVE
POWER  LEVELS MAX COOK TIME
AUTO
PROGRAMS
CORD
LENGTH
208/60/1  20 2800 W
5 POWER LEVELS
3 COOKING STAGES
60:00 100 5’ 1800 W
  PRODUCT DIMENSIONS SHIPPING DIMENSIONS CAVITY DIMENSIONS
MODEL
WIDTH
(A)
DEPTH
(B)
HEIGHT
(C)
WEIGHT
LB/KG
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
WEIGHT
LB/KG
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
MW-341800208
INCH  22.6 20.8  14.5   70.9  25.6  22.3  18.3  75.6  14.2  16.1  8.9
MM  574 528 368 32.2 649 567 464 34.3  360 409  225
DIMENSIONS
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
APPLICATIONS
CHAIN RESTAURANTS | HEALTHCARE | INSTITUTIONAL | VENDING | CONVENIENCE STORES